
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
8369†Milliken†Avenue

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 70 X 18 X 6 IN

REF: OCC9400642410170086001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 17OCT24
ACTWGT: 37.97 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Emily DexterPOFISHBOWL
Emily DexterPOFISHBOWL

632 N OAKRIDGE DR

12134421463
PORT ANGELES WA 98362 (US)

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
4F

B6
/C

6C
4

7793 1961 7160

     98362

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7793 1961 7160


